Automation & Sanitization
REPLACEMENT PARTS
A
u
to
m
a
ti

HLX-CRADLE	 Charging Cradle, Replacement
AQL2-TB-RF-P-4 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, P-4, Black
AQL2-TW-RF-P-4 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, P-4, White
AQL2-TB-RF-PS-4 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-4, Black
AQL2-TW-RF-PS-4 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-4, White
AQL2-TB-RF-PS-8 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-8, Black
AQL2-TW-RF-PS-8 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-8, White
AQL2-TB-RF-PS-16 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-16, Black
AQL2-T-RF-PS-16 	 Wireless Remote, Tabletop, PS-16, White
AQL2-WW-PS-4 	 Wired Remote, Wall Mount, PS-4, White
AQL2-WW-PS-8	 Wired Remote, Wall Mount, PS-8, White
AQL2-WW-PS-16 	 Wired Remote, Wall Mount, PS-16, White
AQL2-WW-RF-PS-4 	 Wireless Remote, Wall Mount, PS-4, White
AQL2-WW-RF-PS-8	 Wireless Remote, Wall Mount, PS-8, White
AQL2-WW-RF-PS-16 	 Wireless Remote, Wall Mount, PS-16, White
GLX-STDOFFPAK20 	 Display Standoff (Pack of 20)
GLX-ACT-CONN 	 Actuator Connector
NOTE: *For units produced after October 2008.
ProLogic
Part No.	 Description

u
to
m
a
ti
o
n
SALT & SWIM® 3C
Part No.	 Description
SAS-CELL	 Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell
GLX-CTL-DIY	 Salt & Swim 3C Control Box
GLX-DIY-CORD 	 Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Power Cord
GLX-DIY-CABLE 	 Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell Cable
GLX-DIY-DOOR 	 Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Door
GLX-DIY-VESSEL	 Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Vessel
GLX-DIY-CCN15	 1.5" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CCN2	 2" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CUP	 Cell Cleaning Cup
GLX-DIY-ORING	 O-Ring for Salt Cell
GLX-DIY-UNION	 Salt & Swim 3C Pro Union Kit

Desired Output %
AquaRite
SENSE AND DISPENSE®
Part No.	 Description
GLX-PROBE-ORP	 Probe, ORP Replacement
GLX-PROBE-PH	 Probe, pH Replacement
GLX-SD-ELEC-MOD	 Sense and Dispense Electronics Module
GLX-SD-FLOW*	 Flow Cell, Sense and Dispense only
GLX-WINTER-KIT	 Kit-Replacement, Winterizing
GLX-SADDLE	 Saddle Clamp
NOTE: *This SKU replaces GLX-FLOW-CELL
Part No.	 Description
GLX-CTL-RITE 	 Control Unit, AquaRite
GLX-PCB-RITE 	 Main PCB, AquaRite
GLX-PCB-DSP 	 Display PCB, AquaRite
GLX-FLO-RPPAK10 	 Replacement Flow Switch (Pack of 10)
GLX-FLO-RP 	 Replacement Flow Switch – 15' cable (no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25 	 Replacement Flow Switch – 25' cable (no tee)
GLX-FLO-T 	 Flow Switch Tee
GLX-XFMR 	 Transformer
GLX-R-10PK 	 Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F20-10PK 	 20 Amp Glass Fuse (10 pack)
GLX-F20A-10PK 	 20 Amp Yellow Fuse (10 pack)
GLX-FUSE-20 	 Fuse Holder Kit
GLX-CELLSTAND	 Salt Cell Cleaning Stand
GLX-CELL-UNION	 Salt Cell Union – Tailpiece, Nut and O-Ring
GLX-CELL-PIPE	 Salt Cell Placeholder

a
ti
o
n
Part No.	 Description
CCELL	 AQR100 Replacement Cell, 30K gallons, 3 year warranty
GLX-CELL-3-W	 TurboCell, 15K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-5-W 	 TurboCell, 20K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-9-W	 TurboCell, 25K gallons, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-15-W 	 TurboCell, 40K gallons, 1 year warranty
TCELL925-W 	 Warranty Cell for TCELL925, 1 year warranty
TCELL940-W 	 Warranty Cell for TCELL940, 1 year warranty
GLX-CELL-PIPE	 Straight Pipe Placeholder for TurboCell
GLX-CELL-UNION	 2" Cell Union Kit (1 each of nut, tailpiece, O-Ring)
GLX-CELL-5	 TurboCell, 20K gallons, 3 year warranty
GLX-CELL-15-25	 TurboCell, 40K gallons, 3 year warranty, 25 ft. cord
GLX-CELLSTAND	 Cleaning Stand for TurboCells
GLX-UNION-ORING	 TurboCell Union O-Ring (pack of 12)
SALT CHLORINATOR CELLS (for AquaRite®, AquaRite® Pro, AquaPlus®, ProLogic®, AquaLogic®)
Part No.	 Description

u
to
m
a
ti
o
n
Part No.	 Description
GLX-DRK 	 Rectifier Upgrade
GLX-FLO-RPPAK10 	 Replacement Flow Switch (Pack of 10)
GLX-FLO-RP 	 Flow Switch (15' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-RP-25 	 Flow Switch (25' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-T 	 Tee for Flow Switch
GLX-XFMR 	 Transformer
GLX-R-10PK 	 Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F4A-PAK10	 Fuse Kit, 4A/Pink (10 pack) (for use with OmniLogic®)
GLX-F5A-PAK10 	 Fuse Kit, 5A/Brown (10 pack) (for use with OmniLogic)
GLX-F20-10PK 	 Fuse Kit, 20A (10 pack) (for AquaRite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-F20A-10PK 	 Fuse Kit, 20A/yellow (10 pack) (all AquaLogic/Rite/Trol after 11/04)
GLX-F3A-10PK 	 Fuse Kit, 3A/violet (10 pack) (AquaLogic only)
GLX-FUSE-20 	 Fuse Holder Kit (fuse holder and wires for Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-PC-12-KIT 	 Temperature Sensor with 15' leads and hose clamp
GLX-RF-EXTEND 	 AQL2-BASE-RF extension 50'
GLX-RELAY 	 Relay, 3 H.P.
GLX-PWR-X 	 Power Supply, wall plug-in, for wireless remotes
	 X = W (White), B (Black)
GLX-GVA-4SCR 	 Screws (4) for mounting GVA-24 Valve Actuator
GLX-FLO 	 Flow Switch (15' cable with tee)
GLX-FLO-25	 Flow Switch (25' cable with tee)
GLX-TLOUTLET-20 	 120V/15 amp Twist Lock Pump Outlet
GLX-OUTLET-15A 	 120V/15 amp Pump Outlet
GLX-ELEC-KIT	 Chlorinator Hook-up, line voltage
GLX-POD-CHGR 	 Battery Charger for AquaPod